300mm Architects Scale Ruler

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

PROFESSIONAL 300MM OVAL SHAPED ARCHITECT'S RULER,
PERFECT FOR THE BUILDING TRADE. AVAILABLE WITH SPOT
COLOUR OR FULL COLOUR PRINTING TO A LARGE PRINT AREA.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.036Kg

500

18.5Kg

420x375x220mm

90178090

China



