300mm Architects Scale Ruler



PROFESSIONAL 300MM OVAL SHAPED ARCHITECT'S RULER, PERFECT FOR THE BUILDING TRADE. AVAILABLE WITH SPOT COLOUR OR FULL COLOUR PRINTING TO A LARGE PRINT AREA.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.036Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	500
CARTON WEIGHT	18.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	420x375x220mm
COMMODITY CODE	90178090
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China